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International Post Delivery Aims 

Our current international post delivery aims during the coronavirus pandemic are shown below.  

Delivery aims are provided as indicative and the number of days shown are ‘working days’.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2021 Christmas Posting Dates 

Below are our recommended last Christmas postal dates for 2021. These dates are a guidance and we 

can not guarantee pre-Christmas delivery.  

 

 

 

 

Service Zone Last Despatch Date 

Western Europe Thursday 9th December 

Priority Post  
Rest of Europe Friday 3rd December 

USA & Canada Friday 3rd December 

Rest of the World Wednesday 1st December 

Economy Post  

Western Europe Tuesday 30th November 

Rest of Europe Thursday 25th November 

USA & Canada Thursday 25th November 

Rest of the World Thursday 25th November 

USA eCommerce USA Monday 6th December 

Zone Priority Non-Priority/Standard/Economy 

Western Europe 4—15 7—25 

Rest of Europe 5 - 22 7—25 

North America 6—24 10—31 

Central & South America 6—24 10—31 

Middle East 6—24 10—31 

Africa & Asia 6—24 10—31 

Far East & Australasia 6—24 10—31 
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UKP Worldwide Christmas Opening Hours 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Normal business hours will resume from Tuesday 4th January 2022.  

 

  

 

Date UK Head Office & ETSF and the US Office 

Monday 20th December 09:00-17:00 

Tuesday 21st December 09:00-17:00 

Wednesday 22nd December 09:00-17:00 

Thursday 23rd December 09:00-17:00 

Friday 24th December 09:00-14:00 

Saturday 25th December Closed 

Sunday 26th December Closed 

Monday 27th December Closed 

Tuesday 28th December Closed 

Wednesday 29th December 09:00-17:00 

Thursday 30th December 09:00-17:00 

Friday 31st December 09:00-14:00 

Saturday 1st January Closed 

Sunday 2nd January Closed 

Monday 3rd January Closed 

Tuesday 4th January 09:00-17:00 


